The Rhode Island February 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 07, 2019 03:28 PM
Contact Information

Name: RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL Phone: 4015216320
Address: 86 Weybosset St Ste 5
Email: j_sheridan@ripec.com Providence,RI
02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Budget,General Assembly,Public Finance

Budget

Business & Professions



JUSTINE OLIVA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

Education

LACHEN CHERNYHA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

Higher Education

LACHEN CHERNYHA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

Labor

LACHEN CHERNYHA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

Taxation

LACHEN CHERNYHA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

Reported Bills:

H5008

H5008 Neutral LACHEN CHERNYHA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

H5050

H5143

H5144

H5207

H5351

S0370




Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



