# February 2019 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 07, 2019 03:28 PM

## **Contact Information**

Name: RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL Phone: 4015216320

Address: 86 Weybosset St Ste 5

 Email:
 j\_sheridan@ripec.com
 Providence,RI

 02903

# Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

# Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	ures reported.				

# Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythin	g Of Value repo	orted.					

# **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	tions reported.				

## Reported Subjects:

### **Budget, General Assembly, Public Finance**

LACHEN CHERNYHA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

## **Budget**

JOHN SIMMONS on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL** 

#### **Business & Professions**

JOHN SIMMONS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

JUSTINE OLIVA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

LACHEN CHERNYHA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

#### **Education**

JOHN SIMMONS on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL** 

LACHEN CHERNYHA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

#### **Higher Education**

JOHN SIMMONS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

LACHEN CHERNYHA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

#### Labor

JOHN SIMMONS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

LACHEN CHERNYHA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

#### **Taxation**

JOHN SIMMONS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

LACHEN CHERNYHA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

## Reported Bills:

H5008	
-------	--

H5008	Neutral	JOHN SIMMONS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL
H5008	Neutral	LACHEN CHERNYHA on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL</b>

#### H5050

H5050	Neutral	JOHN SIMMONS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

#### H5143

H5143	Neutral	JOHN SIMMONS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL
		·

### H5144

H5144	Neutral	JOHN SIMMONS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL

## H5207

H5207	Neutral	JOHN SIMMONS on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXPENDITURE COUNCIL</b>
-------	---------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------

### H5351

H5351 Neutral JOHN SIMMONS on behalf of <b>RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC EXP</b> I	EXPENDITURE COUNCIL
--------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------

#### **S0370**

# Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

# Reported Executive Officials:

No executive\_officials reported.